
        
 

 

 

Pray for our Country 

 
 

Stair replacement at Cengage! 

Small or large projects! We do it all! 

 

 

Randy’s Songs of the Quarter 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=n1xDuiKyeUA 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=BQpZv2r8fb4 
 
 

 

 

 
 

Travis joined our Lawn Care Division in 2021 and 

Jared in 2019. They work well together as well as 

doing a great job for our customers.  We are 

fortunate to have men like these making our 

company known for great customer service. 

Keep up the good work, Guys! 
 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=n1xDuiKyeUA
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=BQpZv2r8fb4


 
 
 
 

 

 
 

Please pray for the Rick Burke family for the 

healing of their daughter, Jody. 

 

Pray for Letty Hart’s mom who took 

a bad fall recently. 

 

Pray for those who are battling Covid. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

         

Upkeep on your exterior is so important! 

Call us to spruce up your paint and 

caulk! 859-344-0117 

 

 

          

      

 
It’s game time! See how you do with these two Sudoku Puzzles! Good Luck! 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

            

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Randy Reno  President rreno@wrightcontractingsi.com  

Julie Reno  Vice President julie@wrightcontractingsi.com  

Jillian Burlew   Office Administrator jillian@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Nikki Merrifield  Office Administrator nmerifield@wrightcontractingsi.com  

Pam Jeannet  IT/Web Design pam@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Justin Foster  Project Manager jfoster@wrightcontractingsi.com  

Ryan McNeely  Project Supervisor rmcneely@wrightcontractingsi.com  

Don Martin  Project Supervisor dmartin@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Jr Fitzgerald  Painting Division jfitzgerald@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Greg Bedel  Cabinetry Division gbedel@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Rick Burke  Lawn Care Division rburke@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Steven Deutsch  Lawn Care Division sdeutsch@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Cheryl Fitzgerald  Lawn Care Division ccummins@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Andrew Park  Superintendent apark@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Tim Barnhorst  Superintendent tbarnhorst@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Jeff Miller       Projects/Maintenance jmiller@wrightcontractingsi.com 
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